
507-218-1243 • HighPointLandCompany.com • 520 S Main St,  Stewartvi l le,  MN 55976

Terms: 10% down upon signing purchase agreement, payable by cash or check. Balance due at closing. Buyer’s premium is 2%.  
Listing Agent: Troy Stafford RE LIC #40667435• Registered MN Auctioneer/Broker Jacob Hart  RE LIC #40438432  Phone # 507-259-1065

LIVE & ONLINE AUCTION

151.7151.7
+/- ACRES+/- ACRES

Stewartville Sportsman Club • 1735 County Road 6 SW, Stewartville, MN 55976

TUESDAY DECEMBER 5 •  1PM

1 AVAILABLE TRACT
M O W E R  C O U N T Y ,  M N



Property Photos



Property Photos



Property Photos



Property Summary

High Point Land Company is pleased to offer this 151.68 +/- acres, 143.8 tillable of prime 
Mower County farmland located in Dexter Township just south of Dexter, MN. This farm 
is as nice as they come with a strong CPI of 92.3 on 143.8+- tillable acres. This property 
will be offered as a Live Public Auction on December 5th, 2023 at 1PM at the Stewartville 
Sportsman Club. Online Bidding will be available.

In addition to the A+ farmland, the property also receives generous annual lease pay-
ment for two turbines on the south end of the farm. These lease payments, assigned to 
the new buyers going forward, range from $19,360 in 2024 escalating up to $29,709 in 
final year 2048.

This property would make for a great 1031 exchange for anyone looking for the stability 
of land as an investment or to expand operations of an existing operator. This is very 
sought-after land in Southern Minnesota that does not come on the market often so 
don’t miss your chance to own this farm for your portfolio.

If you are interested in this property or would you would like more information, please 
contact Minnesota Land Specialist Troy Stafford at 507-259-3047 or email him at 
Troy@highpointlandcompany.com.

Property Address:

TBD County Road 7, Dexter, MN 55926

Property Features:

Very strong CPI of 92.3
Easy access off County Road 7 (blacktop)
Pattern-Tiled

Driving Directions: 

From Dexter go south for 3 miles on County Road 7 and farm is on the eastside



FSA Map



Soils Map



Topo Hillshade Map



Wetlands Map



Tile Map



Payment Schedule



AUCTION
BOARD

Entirety 151.68+/- Acres TBD TBD
TRACT# ACRES PRICE/MULTIPLIER BIDDER#



BIDDER#

Fill in your name, address, phone number, and email address.
Write in the total price you would like to bid. Potential buyers must
deliver this form postmarked before November 28, 2023 addressed to: 
High Point Land Company at 520 S Main St, Stewartville, MN 55976

Entirety: $_______Per Acres
(151.7 +/- Acres)

Full Name: 

Address: 

Phone: 

Email: 

Will you be a registered phone bidder?          Yes          No

ABSENTEE
BIDDING FORM



Terms & Conditions
The Terms & Conditions of Sale are set forth upon this page in this Property Information Packet. The information set forth is believed to be accurate. However, 
the owner of the properties and High Point Land Company make no warranties or guarantees expressed or implied. Information contained in this document 
was collected from sources deemed to be reliable and is true and correct to the best of the writer’s knowledge. Auctioneers and owners will not be held 
responsible for advertising discrepancies or inaccuracies. All ANNOUNCEMENTS ON AUCTION DAY or UPDATED AUCTION DAY TERMS ONLINE TAKE PRE-
CEDENCE OVER PREVIOUSLY ADVERTISED INFORMATION. High Point Land Company LLC and its employees act as agents for the sellers.
Auctions are with reserves, minimum bids, or subject to seller acceptance or rejections unless otherwise advertised as “Absolute Auction selling without 
Reserve” Only the top bidder will be contacted as to the status of her/his bid. Information provided by the seller and or obtained by High Point Land Company 
LLC is deemed reliable and correct however all property is sold as is, where is and all buyer or sellers agree to hold harmless High Point Land Company LLC 
and our employees for any errors or omissions regarding anything being sold. Prospective buyers are advised to consult with an attorney of their choice with 
respect to the purchase of any real property including but not limited to, seeking legal advice from their own attorney regarding disclosures and disclaimers 
set forth below.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
• Seller may reject any or all bids.
• Seller will provide up-to-date owner’s policy or abstract at their expense and will convey property by Warranty Deed.
• The auction sale is for registered bidders & their guests. All bidding is open to the public & the property is offered for sale to qualified purchasers without 
regard to race, sex, color, natural origin, religion, familial status, or disability.

Please note the bidding will not close and property will not be sold until everyone has had the opportunity to make his or her highest and best bid 
based auctioneer’s discretion of the multi parcel auction method.

• 2023 taxes to be prorated to day of closing. Subsequent taxes and or special assessments, if any, to be paid by buyer. Real Estate Taxes are subject to 
reassessment under new owner.

BUYERS PREMIUM - There will be a 2% buyer’s premium on the gross total sale of auction.

EASEMENTS The property to be sold is subject to any restrictive covenants or easements of record and any results that an accurate survey
may show.

CLOSING The successful bidder(s) will be required to sign a purchase agreement at the close of the real estate auction or within 24
hours with auction agent or electronically. Closing will be within 30 days after a signed purchase agreement. A total deposit of non-refundable
10% of the purchase price will be required. Those funds will be placed in the High Point Trust Account as earnest money until closing. Balance of the purchase 
price must be paid in full with cashier’s check at closing on or before date listed on purchase agreement signed by all parties. Closing will be at Adams Rizzi 
Sween, PA in Austin, MN.

ONLINE BIDDING You acknowledge that the internet or data connection may be unreliable and subject to network error. High Point Land Company LLC will 
not guarantee that bids placed online will be transmitted to or received by auctioneer in a timely fashion. You agree to hold High Point Land Company and its 
employees harmless for any interruptions in online bidding. At the sole discretion of the company or auctioneer the auction may be suspended, postponed, 
or canceled if the internet service is unstable and interrupts any live or online auction. The auctioneer has the sole discretion to accept or reject any bid. High 
Point Land Company LLC retains the right at our sole discretion to add, delete or change some or all of our online auctions or services and the terms or condi-
tions governing our online auctions at any time without notice.

ENVIRONMENTAL DISCLAIMER The seller, broker & auctioneers do not warrant with respect to the existence or nonexistence of any pollutants, contaminants 
or hazardous waste prohibited by federal, state or local law. Buyer is responsible for inspection of the property prior to purchase for conditions including but 
not limited to water quality, and environmental conditions that may affect the usability or value of the property. No warranties are made as to the existence or 
nonexistence of water wells on the property, or the condition of any wells.

PROPERTY SOLD WITHOUT WARRANTY All dimensions & descriptions are approximations only based upon the best information available & are subject to 
possible variation. Sketches may not be drawn to scale and photographs may not depict the current condition of the property. Bidders should inspect the 
property and review all the pertinent documents and information available, as each bidder is responsible for evaluation of the property and shall not rely upon 
the seller, broker or auctioneer, their employees or agents. The property will be sold AS IS & without any warranties or representations, express or implied. 
Bidders shall rely solely on their own judgment, research, legal counsel, and tax advisors when purchasing this real estate.

LEASE- Farm is open for thee 2024 growing season.

POSSESSION will be at closing unless otherwise agreed to in writing and agreeable by buyer and seller.

SELLER’S PERFORMANCE The seller has agreed to the terms of the sale as published. However, the broker and auctioneer make no warranties or guarantees 
as to the seller’s performance.

MINERAL RIGHTS All mineral rights, if any, held by seller will be transferred upon closing. However, the Seller does not warrant the amount or adequacy of the 
mineral rights.



BIDDING PROCEDURE

AVOID OVER OR UNDER BIDDING

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

Notes



+/- ACRES+/- ACRES

MOWER COUNTY, MN

507-218-1243 • HighPointLandCompany.com
520 S Main St, Stewartville, MN 55976

151.7151.7


